
AGENDA AT A GLANCE – SLS 2024 UCSD 

1-Day: August 1, 2024 
 

9:00 AM  11:30 AM  Event and Residence Halls 

Check-In  

Location: North Torrey Pines 

Living 

 

11:30 AM  12:30 PM  Lunch  

Location: Pines Dining Halls  

 

12:00 PM  

 

 

 

1:00 PM  

 

 

 

1:45 PM  

 

 

 

2:00 PM 

 

 

 

2:30 PM  

 

 

3:30 PM 

 

 

3:45 PM 

 

 

4:00 PM  

 

 

 

12:30 PM  

 

 

 

1:45 PM  

 

 

 

2:00 PM  

 

 

 

2:30 PM 

 

 

 

3:30 PM  

 

 

3:45 PM  

 

 

4:00 PM 

 

 

4:15 PM  

 

 

 

Coordinator Check-In 

Location: North Torrey Pines 

Living/Dining Halls  

 

Umoja Opening Ritual  

Location: Price Center East 

Ballroom 

 

Celebratory Akwaaba 

Location: Price Center East 

Ballroom 

 

SLS Overview  

Location: Price Center East 

Ballroom 

 

Community Building Activity  

Location: Price Center East 

Ballroom 
 

USTAWI 

 

 

Shuttle Group 1 Leaves for SIO 

 

 

Shuttle Group 2 Leaves for SIO 

 

 



4:00 PM  

 

 

 

5:30 PM 

 

 

 

6:15 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6:45 PM  

 

 

 

6:55 PM 

 

 

8:00 PM  

5:30 PM  

 

 

 

6:15 PM  

 

 

 

6:45 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6:55 PM  

 

 

 

8:00 PM  

 

 

8:30 PM  

 

UCSD S.T.E.A.M Activity  
Location: Scripps Institute of 

Oceanography (SIO) Experience 

  

Dinner  

Location: SIO  

 

 

UCSD Keynote address 

• Dr. Dennis Childs Ph.D- 

Director, Black Diaspora 

& African American 

Studies Program 

Location: SIO  

 

UCSD Overview of the Black 

Alumni Scholarship Fund 
Location: SIO 

 

Sunset Soiree  

Location: SIO  

 

Departure 

 

9:00 PM 

12:00 AM  

 

11:30 PM 

12:30 AM 

 

End of Day/Communal Hours 

Quiet Hours/Room Checks 

 

 

2-Day: August 2, 2024 
 

8:00 AM  9:00 AM  Breakfast 

Location: Pines Dining Halls 

 

 

9: 15 AM 9:30 AM  Umoja Day 2 Akwaaba 

Location: Price Center East 

Ballroom 

 

https://literature.ucsd.edu/people/faculty/dchilds.html
https://basf-sandiego.com/
https://basf-sandiego.com/


9:30 AM  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11:00 AM  

 

 

11:15 AM  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11:15 AM  

 

 

 

 

1:15 PM 

 

 

2:15 PM  

 

 

 

 

4:30 PM  

 

 

 

 

 

11:00 PM  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11:15 AM  

 

 

12:45 PM  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12:45 PM 

 

 

 

 

2:00 PM 

 

 

4:15 PM 

 

 

 

 

6:30 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

Keynote Speaker and Q&A 

Session 

• Dr. Calvin Mackie, 

STEMNOLA President 

and CEO   

Location: Price Center East 

Ballroom 

 

Overview of Breakout Sessions 

and Instructions  

 

The Porch: Leading in our Varied 

Identities as Children of the 

Diaspora with expert facilitators 

and Regional Coordinators: 

Locations:  

Queens Room 1: Mosaic 113 

Queens Room 2: Mosaic 114 

Kings Room: Peterson Hall 108 

Royalty Room: Catalyst 125 

 

Umoja Coordinator Session 

Location: Price Center East 

Ballroom 

 

 

Lunch  

Location: Pines Dining Halls 

 

 

General Session: Community - 

Building Communal Intelligence 

Location: Price Center East 

Ballroom 

 

Kuponya: Wellness Activity  

• Healing Sound Bath 

• Dr. Terence Elliott, 

Certified Sound 

Therapist, and Kemetic 

Reiki Practitioner   



 

 

 

 

7:00 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

7:45 PM  

Location: Price Center East 

Ballroom 

 

 

Dinner  

Location: Pines Dining Halls 

 

 

 

8:00 PM  

10:00 PM 

12:00 AM  

 

10:00 PM  

11:30 PM 

12:30 AM 

 

Evening Activity  

End of Day/Communal Hours 

Quiet Hours/Room Checks 

 

 

3-Day: August 3, 2024 
 

8:00 AM  9:00 AM  Breakfast 

Location: Pines Dining Halls 

 

 

9:15 AM  9:45 AM  Day 3 Akwaaba  

Location: Price Center East 

Ballroom 

 

9:45 AM  

 

 

 

 

10:30 AM  

 

 

12:00 PM  

 

10:30 AM  

 

 

 

 

12:00 PM  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Umoja Closing Ritual  

Location: Price Center East 

Ballroom 

 

 

UCSD Campus Tour/Grab and Go 

Lunches 

 

Event Ends 

 

 

 



 

 

 


