AGENDA AT A GLANCE – SLS 2024 UCSD

1-Day: August 1, 2024		
9:00 AM	11:30 AM	Event and Residence Halls Check-In Location: North Torrey Pines Living
11:30 AM	12:30 PM	Lunch Location: Pines Dining Halls
12:00 PM	12:30 PM	Coordinator Check-In Location: North Torrey Pines Living/Dining Halls
1:00 PM	1:45 PM	Umoja Opening Ritual Location: Price Center East Ballroom
1:45 PM	2:00 PM	Celebratory Akwaaba Location: Price Center East Ballroom
2:00 PM	2:30 PM	SLS Overview Location: Price Center East Ballroom
2:30 PM	3:30 PM	Community Building Activity Location: Price Center East Ballroom
3:30 PM	3:45 PM	USTAWI
3:45 PM	4:00 PM	Shuttle Group 1 Leaves for SIO
4:00 PM	4:15 PM	Shuttle Group 2 Leaves for SIO

4:00 PM	5:30 PM		
		UCSD S.T.E.A.M Activity	
		Location: Scripps Institute of	
		Oceanography (SIO) Experience	
5:30 PM	6:15 PM		
		Dinner	
		Location: SIO	
6:15 PM	6:45 PM		
		UCSD Keynote address	
		• Dr. Dennis Childs Ph.D-	
		Director, Black Diaspora	
		& African American	
		Studies Program	
		Location: SIO	
6:45 PM	6:55 PM		
		UCSD Overview of the Black	
		Alumni Scholarship Fund	
		Location: SIO	
6:55 PM	8:00 PM		
		Sunset Soiree	
		Location: SIO	
8:00 PM	8:30 PM		
		Departure	
9:00 PM	11:30 PM	End of Day/Communal Hours	
12:00 AM	12:30 AM	Quiet Hours/Room Checks	
12.00,111	22.337.1171	gase nours, noom eneeds	

2-Day: August 2, 2024		
8:00 AM	9:00 AM	Breakfast Location: Pines Dining Halls
9: 15 AM	9:30 AM	Umoja Day 2 Akwaaba Location: Price Center East Ballroom

9:30 AM	11:00 PM	Keynote Speaker and Q&A Session • Dr. Calvin Mackie, STEMNOLA President and CEO Location: Price Center East Ballroom	
11:00 AM	11:15 AM	Overview of Breakout Sessions and Instructions	
11:15 AM	12:45 PM	The Porch: Leading in our Varied Identities as Children of the Diaspora with expert facilitators and Regional Coordinators: Locations: Queens Room 1: Mosaic 113 Queens Room 2: Mosaic 114 Kings Room: Peterson Hall 108 Royalty Room: Catalyst 125	
11:15 AM	12:45 PM	Umoja Coordinator Session Location: Price Center East Ballroom	
1:15 PM	2:00 PM	Lunch Location: Pines Dining Halls	
2:15 PM	4:15 PM	General Session: Community - Building Communal Intelligence Location: Price Center East Ballroom	
4:30 PM	6:30 PM	Kuponya: Wellness Activity • Healing Sound Bath • Dr. Terence Elliott, Certified Sound Therapist, and Kemetic Reiki Practitioner	

7:00 PM	7:45 PM	Location: Price Center East Ballroom Dinner Location: Pines Dining Halls	
8:00 PM	10:00 PM	Evening Activity	
10:00 PM	11:30 PM	End of Day/Communal Hours	
12:00 AM	12:30 AM	Quiet Hours/Room Checks	

3-Day: August 3, 2024			
8:00 AM	9:00 AM	Breakfast Location: Pines Dining Halls	
9:15 AM	9:45 AM	Day 3 Akwaaba Location: Price Center East Ballroom	
9:45 AM	10:30 AM	Umoja Closing Ritual Location: Price Center East Ballroom	
10:30 AM	12:00 PM	UCSD Campus Tour/Grab and Go Lunches	
12:00 PM		Event Ends	